Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Janvier

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

210.00 $
260.00 $
210.00 $
245.00 $

219.00 $
304.00 $
228.00 $
284.00 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Feévrier

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

211.00 $
260.00 $
205.00 $
250.00 $

240.00 $
304.00 $
245.00 $
304.00 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Mars

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

155.08 $
270.00 $
203.00 $
247.00 $

253.00 $
299.00 $
252.00 $
318.00 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Avril

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

230.00 $
250.00 $
235.00 $
260.00 $

260.00 $
284.00 $
252.00 $
313.00 %



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Mai

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

230.00 $
250.00 $
235.00 $
260.00 $

251.00 $
284.00 $
253.00 $
304.00 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Juin

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

230.00 $
260.00 $
235.00 $
260.00 $

252.00 $
284.00 $
258.00 $
304.00 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Juillet

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

220.00 $
278.00 %
228.00 $
263.00 $

252.00 $
284.00 $
242.00 $
304.00 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Aout

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

196.00 $
278.00 %
208.00 $
248.00 $

215.00 $
284.00 $
192.00 $
264.00 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Septembre

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

193.00 $
278.00 %
206.00 $
248.00 $

218.00 $
284.00 $
198.00 $
274.00 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Octobre

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

191.00 $
337.00 %
216.00 $
258.00 $

246.00 $
269.50 $
234.00 $
281.50 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Novembre

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

194.00 $
278.00 %
248.00 $
278.00 %

252.00 $
27450 %
238.50 $
287.00 $



Liste de prix du Programme 2020

Nouveau-Brunswick

Catégorie

Décembre

Code d’inventaire

Description

Unités

P1

P2

RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES
RECOLTES

5100
5340
5900
6000

Orge
Mais
Avoine
Blé

Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes
Tonnes

198.00 $
278.00 %
253.00 $
288.00 $

271.00 $
305.00 $
256.00 $
30450 $



